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Legendary Deepstack: $200,000 GTD

Prize Pool: $224,320

Buy-in: $400

Name of Winner

QUOC LE

MICHAEL GEORGE CAGLIUSO
JAMES SILEO

MARTIN IAN COHEN

JULIAN LOPEZ JR.

ANTHONY KIM

BARDYA POURBOLOURCHIAN
FREDKILUK

MICHAEL MARTINEZ

GUANG ZHOU LI

DAVID MATTHEW GONZALEZ
YOAV SCHVERD

MATTHEW DELOSSO

SINA HOOSHMAND

ZILONG ZANG

TROY ANTHONY GABALDON
DNR / Anonymous

YAHYA NOOR

TIANYI MA

XINLIANG XU

Prize Money = Place
$24,825 20th
$18,985 21st
$17,890 22nd
$14,175 23rd
$12,755 24th
$12,430 25th
$11,640 26th
$11,405 27th
$10,415 28th
$3,175 20th
$3,175 30th
$3,175 31st
$2,670 32nd
$2,670 33rd
$2,670 34th
$2,200 35th
$2,200 36th
$2,200 37th
$1,840 38th

Entries: 701

Name of Winner

ANDREY ZHUKOV

PHILLIP PICHAN SARAVAN

MIGUEL GUZMAN

GENEFREDO LEGASPI

ADEL BARN

JOYCE STANKICH

RACHAEL GARDNER

DEAN MICHAEL MYERS

OREN WEINER

VAZRIG SABOUNJIAN

ANDREW TREE

BRIAN ARONSON

BRIAN KAWANAMI

HANK CHANG

MARK RAUDENBUSH

DAVID ROSENBLOOM

MICHAEL UNG

SASCHA WALTER

MISA MAI

Prize Money
$1,840
$1,840
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,340
$1,340
$1,340
$1,165
$1,165
$1,165
$1,165
$1,165
$1,165
$1,165
$1,165
$1,165
$1,015
$1,015




Place Name of Winner Prize Money = Place Name of Winner Prize Money

39th ROSS TESSER $1,015 64th EMMANUELLE CZERWINSKI $715
40th CHARLIE TO $1,015 65th YUNG SHIN $715
41st ARIS AJAND $1,015 66th QI XIAO $715
42nd BRIAN SOMERVILLE $1,015 67th EDMOND MATEVOSYAN $715
43rd DAVIS KHOBYER $1,015 68th JEFFREY SCHWIMMER $715
44th YOUNG SONG $1,015 69th JESUS SANCHEZ $715
45th SHARI WILLSON $1,015 70th JAMIE DALUPAN $715
46th FAUSTO VALDEZ $890 71st JOHN LEE $715
47th KATHLEEN SUMNER $890 72nd CHRISTOPHER O'CONNELL $715
48th ANDRANIK MATOSYAN $890 73rd SAFIYA UMEROVA $660
49th JASON SPURGETIS $890 74th KHANH BUI $660
50th FELIX SIN $890 75th MARIO LUCKAS BOOS $660
51st ARAMAYIS SARKISYAN $890 76th JEREMY MINTZ $660
50nd CHRISTOPHER KAY $890 77th JOSHUA MICHAEL BRIAN CHA $660
53rd ANANT PATEL $890 78th JONATHAN GLICK $660
54th TY DOBBERTIN $890 79th ARMEN POGHOSYAN $660
55th LONG DO $785 80th GEORGE SAFARIAN $660
56th LINA NEHME $785 81st LORNE CAMERON $660
57th RYAN GASPAR $785 82nd GOKHAN TANJU $625
58th JAMES LISI $785 83rd JOHN SPISHAK $625
59th LARRY SEREBRYANY $785 84th TAE CHOI $625
60th MAZEN JIZZINI $785 85th DAVID CAMPBELL $625
61st PAUL HOY CHOU $785 86th EUGENE STEVENS $625
62nd YOON CHOI $785 87th JAROD EINSOHN $625

63rd TIANYI MU $785 88th HOANG TRUONG $625

Parkwest Bicycle Casino Reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of GEGA-00129,
GEGA-0004519. Please game responsibly. 1-800-GAMBLER




