



Legendary Deepstack: \$200,000 GTD Saturday October 18, 2025

Prize Pool: \$224,320

Buy-in: \$400 Entries: 701

Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money	Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money
1st	QUOC LE	\$24,825	20th	ANDREY ZHUKOV	\$1,840
2nd	MICHAEL GEORGE CAGLIUSO	\$18,985	21st	PHILLIP PICHAN SARAVAN	\$1,840
3rd	JAMES SILEO	\$17,890	22nd	MIGUEL GUZMAN	\$1,560
4th	MARTIN IAN COHEN	\$14,175	23rd	GENEFREDO LEGASPI	\$1,560
5th	JULIAN LOPEZ JR.	\$12,755	24th	ADEL BARN	\$1,560
6th	ANTHONY KIM	\$12,430	25th	JOYCE STANKICH	\$1,340
7th	BARDYA POURBOLOURCHIAN	\$11,640	26th	RACHAEL GARDNER	\$1,340
8th	FREDRICK MICHAEL MARTINEZ	\$11,405	27th	DEAN MICHAEL MYERS	\$1,340
9th	GUANG ZHOU LI	\$10,415	28th	OREN WEINER	\$1,165
10th	DAVID MATTHEW GONZALEZ	\$3,175	29th	VAZRIG SABOUNJIAN	\$1,165
11th	YOAV SCHVERD	\$3,175	30th	ANDREW TREE	\$1,165
12th	MATTHEW DELOSSO	\$3,175	31st	BRIAN ARONSON	\$1,165
13th	SINA HOOSHMAND	\$2,670	32nd	BRIAN KAWANAMI	\$1,165
14th	ZILONG ZANG	\$2,670	33rd	HANK CHANG	\$1,165
15th	TROY ANTHONY GABALDON	\$2,670	34th	MARK RAUDENBUSH	\$1,165
16th	DNR / Anonymous	\$2,200	35th	DAVID ROSENBLOOM	\$1,165
17th	YAHYA NOOR	\$2,200	36th	MICHAEL UNG	\$1,165
18th	TIANYI MA	\$2,200	37th	SASCHA WALTER	\$1,015
19th	XINLIANG XU	\$1,840	38th	MISA MAI	\$1,015

Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money	Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money
39th	ROSS TESSER	\$1,015	64th	EMMANUELLE CZERWINSKI	<i>\$715</i>
40th	CHARLIE TO	\$1,015	65th	YUNG SHIN	<i>\$715</i>
41st	ARIS AJAND	\$1,015	66th	QI XIAO	\$715
42nd	BRIAN SOMERVILLE	\$1,015	67th	EDMOND MATEVOSYAN	\$715
43rd	DAVIS KHOBYER	\$1,015	68th	JEFFREY SCHWIMMER	<i>\$715</i>
44th	YOUNG SONG	\$1,015	69th	JESUS SANCHEZ	<i>\$715</i>
45th	SHARI WILLSON	\$1,015	70th	JAMIE DALUPAN	<i>\$715</i>
46th	FAUSTO VALDEZ	\$890	71st	JOHN LEE	\$715
47th	KATHLEEN SUMNER	\$890	72nd	CHRISTOPHER O'CONNELL	<i>\$715</i>
48th	ANDRANIK MATOSYAN	\$890	73rd	SAFIYA UMEROVA	\$660
49th	JASON SPURGETIS	\$890	74th	KHANH BUI	\$660
50th	FELIX SIN	\$890	75th	MARIO LUCKAS BOOS	\$660
51st	ARAMAYIS SARKISYAN	\$890	76th	JEREMY MINTZ	\$660
52nd	CHRISTOPHER KAY	\$890	77th	JOSHUA MICHAEL BRIAN CHA	\$660
53rd	ANANT PATEL	\$890	78th	JONATHAN GLICK	\$660
54th	TY DOBBERTIN	\$890	79th	ARMEN POGHOSYAN	\$660
55th	LONG DO	<i>\$785</i>	80th	GEORGE SAFARIAN	\$660
56th	LINA NEHME	<i>\$785</i>	81st	LORNE CAMERON	\$660
57th	RYAN GASPAR	<i>\$785</i>	82nd	GOKHAN TANJU	\$625
58th	JAMES LISI	\$785	83rd	JOHN SPISHAK	\$625
59th	LARRY SEREBRYANY	\$785	84th	TAE CHOI	\$625
60th	MAZEN JIZZINI	\$785	85th	DAVID CAMPBELL	\$625
61st	PAUL HOY CHOU	<i>\$785</i>	86th	EUGENE STEVENS	\$625
62nd	YOON CHOI	<i>\$785</i>	87th	JAROD EINSOHN	\$625
63rd	TIANYI MU	<i>\$785</i>	88th	HOANG TRUONG	\$625

arkwest Bicycle Casino Reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of GEGA-00129, GEGA-0004519. Please game responsibly. 1-800-GAMBLER